target

Invoice 1 of 4

Ship to

AutolineMaryuri Vintimilla
1475 Palm Ave

Hialeah, FL 33010

Invoice date: Wed, Mar 26, 2025
Invoice number: 50853991059837305

92890614 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Girls' Qty. Unit price
Striped Bunny Jumper - Purple 6M: Cotton Bodysuit & 1 $14.00
Skirtall Set, Front Pocket, Machine Washable

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Iltem total
92890617 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Girls' Qty. Unit price
Striped Bunny Jumper - Purple 18M 1 $14.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total

Amount
$14.00

-$0.14
-$4.20

$9.66

$0.14

$9.80

Amount
$14.00

-$0.14
-$4.20

$9.66

$0.14

$9.80



93195319 - Baby 2pk Disney Winnie The Pooh Qty. Unit price
Rompers - Light Yellow/Tan 18M 1 $14.00

Save 30% on select kids' and toddler dresses and skirts
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Sales tax

Item total
92890511 - Carter's Just One Youe Baby Girls' 3pc Qty. Unit price
Striped Woven Top & Bottom Set with Headband - 12M 1 $13.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92890371 - Carter's Just One Youe Baby Girls' Creme  Qtv. Unit price
Geo Top & Bottom Set - Brown/Pink 12M 1 $14.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total

Amount
$14.00

-$4.20
-$0.14

$9.66

$0.14
$0.69

$10.49

Amount
$13.00

-$3.90
-$0.13

$8.97

$0.13

$9.10

Amount
$14.00

-$4.20
-$0.14

$9.66

$0.14

$9.80



93195118 - Baby Girls' 2pc Disney Minnie Mouse Qty. Unit price
Cherry Chambray Dress & Bodysuit Set - Blue 6-9M 1 $15.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select kids' and toddler dresses and skirts

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Sales tax

Item total
92924301 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Boys' Sleep QY. Unit price
N' Play - Blue 6M 1 $8.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Iltem total
91761245 - Carter's Just One You(®) Baby Boys' Dino  Qty. Unit price
Hoodie Top & Bottom Set - Gray 3M 1 $16.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total

Amount
$15.00

-$0.14
-$4.50

$10.36

$0.14
$0.74

$11.24

Amount
$8.00

-$2.40
-$0.13

$5.47

$0.13

$5.60

Amount
$16.00

-$0.14
-$4.80

$11.06

$0.14

$11.20



92890518 - Carter's Just One You(@®) Baby Boys' Dino ~ QtY. Unit price
Top & Bottom Set - Green 12M 1 $14.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92890349 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Girls' Floral ~ Qty. Unit price
Bunny Top & Bottom Set - Pink 9M 1 $14.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92890348 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Girls' Floral ~ Qty. Unit price
Bunny Top & Bottom Set - Pink 6M 1 $14.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal
Standard shipping

Item total

89599319 - Carter's Just One Youe 8pk Baby Boys' Alt ~ Qty. Unit price
Terry Socks 1 $11.00

Amount
$14.00

-$4.20
-$0.14

$9.66

$0.14

$9.80

Amount
$14.00

-$0.14
-$4.20

$9.66

$0.14

$9.80

Amount
$14.00

-$0.14
-$4.20

$9.66

$0.14

$9.80

Amount
$11.00



Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92890524 - Carter's Just One You(®) Baby Boys' Sea  Qty. Unit price
Creatures Top & Bottom Set - 9M: Cotton T-Shirt, 1 $14.00

Bodysuit & Shorts

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

ltem subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92799117 - Carter's Just One You(Q®) Baby Boys' 2pk Qty. Unit price
Dinos Sleep N' Play - Green/Ivory 9M: Cotton Footed 1 $11.00

Pajamas, Two-Way Zipper, Dinosaur Pattern

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
89599317 - Carter's Just One Youe 8pk Baby Girls' Alt ~ Qty. Unit price
Terry Socks 1 $11.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

-$3.30
-$0.13

$7.57

$0.13

$7.70

Amount
$14.00

-$4.20
-$0.13

$9.67

$0.13

$9.80

Amount
$11.00

-$0.13
-$3.30

$7.57

$0.13

$7.70

Amount
$11.00

-$3.30



SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92606222 - Carter's Just One Yous Baby Girls' Easter  Qty. Unit price
Endcap Geo Bunny Sleep N' Play - Pink 9M: Cotton 1 $10.00

Footed Pajamas, Two-Way Zipper

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
93074001 - Carter's Just One Youe Baby Boys' Bear Qty. Unit price
Crew 8pk Socks - 3-12M 1 $11.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
93074007 - Carter's Just One You- Baby Boys' Dino Qty. Unit price
Crew 8pk Socks - 3-12M 1 $11.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

-$0.13

$7.57

$0.13

$7.70

Amount
$10.00

-$0.13
-$3.00

$6.87

$0.13

$7.00

Amount
$11.00

-$3.30
-$0.13

$7.57

$0.13

$7.70

Amount
$11.00

-$0.13
-$3.30



Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92890476 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Boys' Qty. Unit price
Striped Anchor Shortalls Set - Blue/White 12M: Cotton 1 $14.00

Polo Shirt & Shortall, Infant Apparel

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
93074004 - Carter's Just One Youe Baby Girls' Lemon  QtY. Unit price
Crew 8pk Socks - 0-3M 1 $11.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
93195008 - Baby Girls' 3pc Disney Winnie The Pooh Qty. Unit price
Top & Bloomer Shorts Set with Headband - Purple 12M 1 $13.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select kids' and toddler shorts

Item subtotal

$7.57

$0.13

$7.70

Amount
$14.00

-$4.20
-$0.14

$9.66

$0.14

$9.80

Amount
$11.00

-$0.13
-$3.30

$7.57

$0.13

$7.70

Amount
$13.00

-$0.13
-$3.90

$8.97



Standard shipping

Sales tax

Item total
92309843 - Carter's Just One You(®) Baby Girls' Mini  Qty. Unit price
Floral Sleep N' Play - Green 9M 1 $8.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92309841 - Carter's Just One You(®) Baby Girls' Mini Qty. Unit price
Floral Sleep N' Play - Green 3M 1 $8.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92924286 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Boys' Sleep ~ QtY. Unit price
N' Play - Ivory 6M 1 $8.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

$0.13
$0.63

$9.73

Amount
$8.00

-$2.40
-$0.13

$5.47

$0.13

$5.60

Amount
$8.00

-$0.13
-$2.40

$5.47

$0.13

$5.60

Amount
$8.00

-$2.40
-$0.13

$5.47

$0.13



Item total
93195009 - Baby Girls' 3pc Disney Winnie The Pooh Qty. Unit price
Top & Bloomer Shorts Set with Headband - Purple 18M 1 $13.00

Save 30% on select kids' and toddler shorts
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Sales tax

Item total
92924355 - Carter's Just One You(®) Baby Boys' Sleep QY. Unit price
N' Play - Green 6M: Dinosaur Pattern, Cotton- 1 $8.00

Polyester Blend, Footed Pajamas, Two-Way Zipper

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92924261 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Boys' Sleep QY. Unit price
N' Play - Brown 9M 1 $8.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

$5.60

Amount
$13.00

-$3.90
-$0.13

$8.97

$0.13
$0.64

$9.74

Amount
$8.00

-$0.13
-$2.40

$5.47

$0.13

$5.60

Amount
$8.00

-$2.40
-$0.13

$5.47

$0.13



Item total
92309999 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Striped Qty. Unit price
Suspender Shortalls Top & Bottom Set - Blue 6M: 1 $19.00

Cotton Canvas Poplin, Crotch Snap, Front Button

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92310001 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Striped Qty. Unit price
Suspender Shortalls Top & Bottom Set - Blue 12M 1 $19.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92890449 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Girls' Floral ~ Qty. Unit price
3pc Top & Bottom Set with Headband - Yellow/White 1 $13.00

18M: Cotton Poplin, Sleeveless Tunic

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

$5.60

Amount
$19.00

-$5.70
-$0.14

$13.16

$0.14

$13.30

Amount
$19.00

-$0.14
-$5.70

$13.16

$0.14

$13.30

Amount
$13.00

-$0.14
-$3.90

$8.96

$0.14



Item total
92890525 - Carter's Just One You@®) Baby Boys' Sea  Qtv. Unit price
Creatures Top & Bottom Set - 12M 1 $14.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
92924291 - Carter's Just One You(R) Baby Boys' Creme Qty. Unit price
Scenic 3pc Set Top & Bottom Set - Brown 9M 1 $18.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
91761187 - Carter's Just One YouQ®) Baby Boys' Qty. Unit price
Colorblock Hoodie - Green 12M 1 $16.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total

$9.10

Amount
$14.00

-$0.14
-$4.20

$9.66

$0.14

$9.80

Amount
$18.00

-$0.14
-$5.40

$12.46

$0.14

$12.60

Amount
$16.00

-$0.14
-$4.80

$11.06

$0.14

$11.20



93073999 - Carter's Just One Youe Baby Girls' Flower  Qty. Unit price
Crew 8pk Socks - 3-12M 1 $11.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total
93073998 - Carter's Just One Yous Baby Girls' Flower  Qty. Unit price
Crew 8pk Socks - 0-3M 1 $11.00

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Iltem total
91761235 - Carter's Just One You(®) Baby Girls' Floral ~ Qty. Unit price
Top & Bottom Set - Pink 6M 1 $16.00

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

Item subtotal

Standard shipping

Item total

Amount
$11.00

-$3.30
-$0.14

$7.56

$0.14

$7.70

Amount
$11.00

-$3.30
-$0.14

$7.56

$0.14

$7.70

Amount
$16.00

-$0.14
-$4.80

$11.06

$0.14

$11.20

Invoice total $322.60



wisa - Visa*0581



