

Invoice 1 of 4

Ship to

AutolineMaryuri Vintimilla 1475 Palm Ave Hialeah, FL 33010

Invoice date: Wed, Mar 26, 2025

Invoice number: 50853991059837305

92890614 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Girls' Striped Bunny Jumper - Purple 6M: Cotton Bodysuit & Skirtall Set, Front Pocket, Machine Washable	Qty.	Unit price \$14.00	Amount \$14.00
SHIF	2_2024 Glo	oal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
Save 30% on select Ca	arter's Just	One You baby clothing	-\$4.20
		Item subtotal	\$9.66
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$9.80

92890617 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Girls'	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
Striped Bunny Jumper - Purple 18M	1	\$14.00	\$14.00
	SHIP_2024 Glob	oal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
Save 30% on sele	ect Carter's Just	One You baby clothing	-\$4.20
		Item subtotal	\$9.66
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$9.80

93195319 - Baby 2pk Disney Winnie The Pooh Rompers - Light Yellow/Tan 18M	Qty. 1	Unit price \$14.00	Amount \$14.00
Save 30% on sele	ect kids' and	d toddler dresses and skirts	-\$4.20
	SHIP_2024	Global SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
		Item subtotal	\$9.66
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Sales tax	\$0.69
		Item total	\$10.49
92890511 - Carter's Just One You [®] Baby Girls' 3pc		Unit price	Amount
Striped Woven Top & Bottom Set with Headband -	- 12M 1	\$13.00	\$13.00
Save 30% on sele		Just One You baby clothing	-\$3.90
	SHIP_2024	Global SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.13
		Item subtotal	\$8.97
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$9.10
92890371 - Carter's Just One You [®] Baby Girls' Cre	e me Qty.	Unit price	Amount
Geo Top & Bottom Set - Brown/Pink 12M	1	\$14.00	\$14.00
Save 30% on sele	ect Carter's	Just One You baby clothing	-\$4.20
	SHIP_2024	Global SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
		Item subtotal	\$9.66
		Standard shipping	\$0.14

93195118 - Baby Girls' 2pc Disney Minnie Mouse Cherry Chambray Dress & Bodysuit Set - Blue 6-9M	Qty.	Unit price \$15.00	Amount \$15.00
	_	bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
Save 30% on select kid	ds' and too	ddler dresses and skirts	-\$4.50
		Item subtotal	\$10.36
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Sales tax	\$0.74
		Item total	\$11.24
92924301 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' Sleep	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
N' Play - Blue 6M	1	\$8.00	\$8.00
Save 30% on select Ca	arter's Just	: One You baby clothing	-\$2.40
SHIF	2024 Glo	bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.13
		Item subtotal	\$5.47
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$5.60
91761245 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' Dino	Qty.	Unit price \$16.00	Amount \$16.00
Hoodie Top & Bottom Set - Gray 3M	<u>'</u>	\$10.00	\$10.00
	_	bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS One You baby clothing	-\$0.14 -\$4.80
Save 30 /0 OH Select Ca	11 101 3 JUSI	. One fou baby clothing	-φ 4. ΟU
		Item subtotal	\$11.06
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$11.20

92890518 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' Dino Top & Bottom Set - Green 12M	Qty. 1	Unit price \$14.00	Amount \$14.00
Save 30% on select Ca	rter's Just	t One You baby clothing	-\$4.20
SHIP	_2024 Glo	bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
		Item subtotal	\$9.66
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$9.80
92890349 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Girls' Floral	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
Bunny Top & Bottom Set - Pink 9M	1	\$14.00	\$14.00
SHIP	_2024 Glo	bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
Save 30% on select Ca	rter's Just	t One You baby clothing	-\$4.20
		Item subtotal	\$9.66
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$9.80
2890348 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Girls' Floral	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
Bunny Top & Bottom Set - Pink 6M	1	\$14.00	\$14.00
	_	bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS t One You baby clothing	-\$0.14 -\$4.20
		Item subtotal	\$9.66
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$9.80
39599319 - Carter's Just One You∘ 8pk Baby Boys' Alt	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
papaania - Garter a Just Offic Ton. ohk paph pohs. Alt	~y.	44 00	, ariouri

1

Terry Socks

\$11.00

\$11.00

		One You baby clothing bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$3.30 -\$0.13
		Item subtotal	\$7.57
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$7.70
92890524 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' Sea Creatures Top & Bottom Set - 9M: Cotton T-Shirt, Bodysuit & Shorts	Qty. 1	Unit price \$14.00	Amount \$14.00
		One You baby clothing bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$4.20 -\$0.13
		Item subtotal	\$9.67
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$9.80
2799117 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' 2pk Dinos Sleep N' Play - Green/Ivory 9M: Cotton Footed Pajamas, Two-Way Zipper, Dinosaur Pattern	Qty.	Unit price \$11.00	Amount \$11.00
		bal SW 35 FreeShip FS One You baby clothing	-\$0.13 -\$3.30
		Item subtotal	\$7.57
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$7.70
39599317 - Carter's Just One You∘ 8pk Baby Girls' Alt	Qty.	Unit price	Amount

Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing

-\$3.30

		Item subtotal	\$7.57
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$7.70
2606222 - Carter's Just One You∘ Baby Girls' Easter ndcap Geo Bunny Sleep N' Play - Pink 9M: Cotton ooted Pajamas, Two-Way Zipper	Qty. 1	Unit price \$10.00	Amoun \$10.00
SH	IIP_2024 Glo	bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.13
	_	One You baby clothing	-\$3.00
		Item subtotal	\$6.87
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$7.00
	Qty.	Unit price \$11.00	Amoun \$11.0 0
	1 Carter's Just	·	
Crew 8pk Socks - 3-12M Save 30% on select 0	1 Carter's Just	\$11.00 One You baby clothing	\$11.00 -\$3.30
Crew 8pk Socks - 3-12M Save 30% on select 0	1 Carter's Just	\$11.00 One You baby clothing bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	\$11.00 -\$3.30 -\$0.13
Crew 8pk Socks - 3-12M Save 30% on select 0	1 Carter's Just	\$11.00 One You baby clothing bal SW 35 FreeShip FS Item subtotal	\$11.00 -\$3.30 -\$0.13 \$7.57
Crew 8pk Socks - 3-12M Save 30% on select 0	1 Carter's Just	\$11.00 One You baby clothing bal SW 35 FreeShip FS Item subtotal Standard shipping	\$11.00 -\$3.30 -\$0.13 \$7.57

SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS

-\$0.13

		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$7.70
2890476 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' triped Anchor Shortalls Set - Blue/White 12M: Cotton olo Shirt & Shortall, Infant Apparel	Qty.	Unit price \$14.00	Amount \$14.00
		t One You baby clothing bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$4.20 -\$0.14
		Item subtotal	\$9.66
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$9.80
	Qty.	Unit price \$11.00	
Frew 8pk Socks - 0-3M	1 P_2024 Glo	\$11.00 bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS	\$11.00 -\$0.13
	1 P_2024 Glo	\$11.00	Amount \$11.00 -\$0.13 -\$3.30
Crew 8pk Socks - 0-3M	1 P_2024 Glo	\$11.00 bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS	\$11.00 -\$0.13
Crew 8pk Socks - 0-3M	1 P_2024 Glo	\$11.00 bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS t One You baby clothing	\$11.00 -\$0.13 -\$3.30
Frew 8pk Socks - 0-3M	1 P_2024 Glo	\$11.00 bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS t One You baby clothing Item subtotal	\$11.00 -\$0.13 -\$3.30 \$7.57
SHIF Save 30% on select Ca 3195008 - Baby Girls' 3pc Disney Winnie The Pooh	1 P_2024 Glo arter's Jus	\$11.00 bbal SW 35 FreeShip FS t One You baby clothing Item subtotal Standard shipping	\$11.00 -\$0.13 -\$3.30 \$7.57 \$0.13 \$7.70
SHIF Save 30% on select Ca Save 30% on select Ca 3195008 - Baby Girls' 3pc Disney Winnie The Pooh op & Bloomer Shorts Set with Headband - Purple 12N SHIF	1 P_2024 Glo arter's Jus Qty. 1 P_2024 Glo	\$11.00 Shal SW 35 FreeShip FS t One You baby clothing Item subtotal Standard shipping Item total Unit price	\$11.00 -\$0.13 -\$3.30 \$7.57

Item subtotal

\$7.57

		Standard shipping Sales tax	\$0.13 \$0.63
		- Calco tax	Ψ0.00
		Item total	\$9.73
92309843 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Girls' Mini	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
Floral Sleep N' Play - Green 9M	1	\$8.00	\$8.00
Save 30% on select Ca	arter's Just	One You baby clothing	-\$2.40
SHIF	P_2024 Glo	bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.13
		Item subtotal	\$5.47
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$5.60
92309841 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Girls' Mini	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
Floral Sleep N' Play - Green 3M	1	\$8.00	\$8.00

92309841 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Girls' Mini	Qty. 1	Unit price \$8.00	Amount \$8.00
Floral Sleep N' Play - Green 3M	•	40.00	Ψ0.00
SHII	P_2024 Glol	oal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.13
Save 30% on select Co	arter's Just	One You baby clothing	-\$2.40
		Item subtotal	\$5.47
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Item total	\$5.60

92924286 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' Sleep		Qty. Unit price	oy Boys' Sleep Qty. Unit price	Amount
N' Play - Ivory 6M	1	\$8.00	\$8.00	
Save 30% on select Ca	rter's Just	One You baby clothing	-\$2.40	
SHIP	_2024 Glo	bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.13	
		Item subtotal	\$5.47	
		Standard shipping	\$0.13	

93195009 - Baby Girls' 3pc Disney Winnie The Pooh	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
Top & Bloomer Shorts Set with Headband - Purple 18M	1	\$13.00	\$13.00
Save 30% (on select k	ids' and toddler shorts	-\$3.90
SHIP	_2024 Glol	oal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.13
		Item subtotal	\$8.97
		Standard shipping	\$0.13
		Sales tax	\$0.64
		Item total	\$9.74

92924355 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' Sleep N' Play - Green 6M: Dinosaur Pattern, Cotton- 1 Polyester Blend, Footed Pajamas, Two-Way Zipper	Unit price \$8.00	Amount \$8.00
SHIP_2024 Global S	SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.13
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One	e You baby clothing	-\$2.40
	Item subtotal	\$5.47
	Standard shipping	\$0.13
	Item total	\$5.60

Qty. 1	Unit price \$8.00	Amount \$8.00
arter's Just	One You baby clothing	-\$2.40
P_2024 Glo	bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.13
	Item subtotal	\$5.47
	Standard shipping	\$0.13
	1 arter's Just	1 \$8.00 arter's Just One You baby clothing P_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS Item subtotal

22309999 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Striped Suspender Shortalls Top & Bottom Set - Blue 6M: Cotton Canvas Poplin, Crotch Snap, Front Button	Qty.	Unit price \$19.00	Amount \$19.00
		st One You baby clothing	-\$5.70
SF	HIP_2024 G	lobal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
		Item subtotal	\$13.16
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$13.30
92310001 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Striped Suspender Shortalls Top & Bottom Set - Blue 12M	Qty.	Unit price \$19.00	Amount \$19.00
	HP 2024 G	lobal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
	SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing		-\$5.70
		Item subtotal	\$13.16
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$13.30
92890449 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Girls' Flora 3pc Top & Bottom Set with Headband - Yellow/White		Unit price \$13.00	Amount \$13.00
18M: Cotton Poplin, Sleeveless Tunic			
	_	lobal SW 35 FreeShip FS st One You baby clothing	-\$0.14 -\$3.90
		Item subtotal	\$8.96
		Standard shipping	\$0.14

92890525 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' Sea Creatures Top & Bottom Set - 12M	Qty.	Unit price \$14.00	Amount \$14.00
		obal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
Save 30% on select C	arter S Jus	t One You baby clothing	-\$4.20
		Item subtotal	\$9.66
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$9.80
92924291 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' Cremo Scenic 3pc Set Top & Bottom Set - Brown 9M	e Qty.	Unit price \$18.00	Amount \$18.00
SHII	P_2024 Glo	obal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing		-\$5.40	
		Item subtotal	\$12.46
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$12.60
91761187 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Boys' Colorblock Hoodie - Green 12M	Qty.	Unit price \$16.00	Amount \$16.00
SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing		-\$0.14 -\$4.80	
		Item subtotal	\$11.06
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$11.20

93073999 - Carter's Just One You [®] Baby Girls' Flower Crew 8pk Socks - 3-12M	Qty. 1	Unit price \$11.00	Amount \$11.00
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing SHIP_2024 Global SW 35 FreeShip FS		-\$3.30	
		-\$0.14	
		Item subtotal	\$7.56
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$7.70
93073998 - Carter's Just One You [®] Baby Girls' Flower Crew 8pk Socks - 0-3M	Qty. 1	Unit price \$11.00	Amount \$11.00
Save 30% on select Carter's Just One You baby clothing			-\$3.30
SHIP	2024 Glo	bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
		Item subtotal	\$7.56
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$7.70
04 7 04005	Qty.	Unit price	Amount
91761235 - Carter's Just One You® Baby Girls' Floral Top & Bottom Set - Pink 6M	1	\$16.00	\$16.00
SHIP	2024 Glo	bal SW 35 FreeShip FS	-\$0.14
Save 30% on select Ca	arter's Just	One You baby clothing	-\$4.80
		Item subtotal	\$11.06
		Standard shipping	\$0.14
		Item total	\$11.20

Invoice total \$322.60